

California State Treasurer's Office Local Agency Investment Fund (LAIF)

Bank Account Authorization

Effective Date	Agency Name	LAIF Account #
Agency's LAIF Resolution #	or Resolution Date	<u> </u>
	ed in the table below are hereby authon of the comment of the comm	<u> </u>
	oor Ended to an prior dumonitations of	in fire with Line i
Bank Name, Branch Number, Address & Phone Number	Account & ABA (Routing) Numbe	r* LAIF Bank
Address & Phone Number		LAIF Dallk
	Account #: ABA #:	
	Account #: ABA #:	
	Account #: ABA #:	
	Account #: ABA #:	
	ach of the undersigned certifies that he/ and that the information contained her	
Signature	Signature	
Print Name	Print Name	
Title	Title	
Phone Number	Phone Number	
Please provide email address to receive LAII	email notifications.	
Name	Email	
for a response. DO NOT mail the original Mail the approved form to: CA State Treat	esurer's Office Investment Fund	5

Sacramento, CA 94209-0001